Bomber

For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com

BEAVER

Ref.

Bomber

ae

THERMAL: increased resistance to

cold

VISIBILITY: reflective details
COMFORT: fake fur body lining

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref. Size
57639 S
57640 M
57641 L
57642 XL
57643 2XL
57644 3XL

Carton
10
10
10
10
10
10

Some sizes may only be available in certain countries

SALES PACKAGING

—
x1

Individual polybag

See also

VARIANTS

MO&7630

COVERGUARD
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BEAVER Ref.

Color Blue
Material OUTER: 60% Cotton / 40%
Waterproof polyester - 245g/m2

Hood Removable hood by snaps + elastic
drawcord

Collar High collar

Closing Central zip under flap with snaps

Belt Elasticated waistband (on bomber)

Cuffs Semi-elasticated cuffs + velcro tab

Main lining FUR: 100% Polyester (body)
Lining 2 QUILTED TAFFETA LINING: 100%

Polyester - 160g/m2 (sleeves)

Pockets 2 lower patch pockets / 2 chest pockets

with flap closed by snap /1 chest phone
pocket / 1inside pocket with flap

Finishing details Fur body + Padded sleeves
Visibility Reflective piping

This equipment conforms to the personal protective equipment model covered by the EC type-examination certificate

2777/15764-01/E00-00

Delivered by SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (2777) Bracetown Business Park- Clonee- Dublin 15 Dublin Ireland

ce

EN342:2017 Garments for protection against cold environment
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