coverguard

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BEAVER

Ref. MO57640

Bomber



Bomber

THE +

THERMAL: increased resistance to cold VISIBILITY: reflective details COMFORT: fake fur body lining

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref.	5	Size	Carton
57639	S	6	10
57640	Ν	N	10
57641	L	-	10
57642	>	۲L	10
57643	2	2XL	10
57644	3	3XL	10

Some sizes may only be available in certain countries

SALES PACKAGING

x1

Individual polybag

See also



MO57630



SECTORS

Regional/public authorities

Infrastructure, building industry

Construction - finishing work

Transport (excluding manufacturing) and logistics

WASHING CONDITIONS

coverguard

BEAVER

Ref. MO57640

FABRICS

Color Material	Blue OUTER: 60% Cotton / 40% Waterproof polyester - 245g/m2	Main lining Lining 2	FUR: 100% Polyester (body) QUILTED TAFFETA LINING: 100% Polyester - 160g/m2 (sleeves)
TEC	HNICAL FEATURES		
Hood	Removable hood by snaps + elastic drawcord	Pockets	2 lower patch pockets / 2 chest pockets with flap closed by snap / 1 chest phone
Collar	High collar		pocket / 1 inside pocket with flap
Closing	Central zip under flap with snaps	Finishing details	Fur body + Padded sleeves
Belt	Elasticated waistband (on bomber)	Visibility	Reflective piping
Cuffs	Semi-elasticated cuffs + velcro tab		· · · -

STANDARD(S)

This equipment conforms to the personal protective equipment model covered by the EC type-examination certificate 2777/15764-01/E00-00

Delivered by SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (2777) Bracetown Business Park- Clonee- Dublin 15 Dublin Ireland

CE

EPI CAT. II

EN342:2017

0,310m2K/W.2.x

Garments for protection against cold environment

MAJ 23/04/2024